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Our Week of Learning

i i Reminders:
Science: Habitats € ders

iz3: T 17 i
Quiz 3: Tuesday, 9/ Monday, September 16, 2019 - Board Meeting,

Poetry: “Fall is Here” Room 301 Dome, at 6:00 P.M.

Recitati - W 1 .
ecitation due: Wednesday, 9/18 Tuesday, September 17, 2019 - Picture Day

Click here to download the Life Touch flyer, which

History: Geography is available in English and Spanish.

Test: Thursday, 9/19

Thursday, September 19, 2019 - Coffee with the
K-12 Principals, Corona Campus Cafetorium,
8:15 A.M.- 9:15 A.M.

Literature: Brer Rabbit

Saying: “There’s No Place Like Home”

Monday, September 23, 2019 - Economic Data
Survey Due

Monday, September 30, 2019 - Science Day Field
Trip. Permission slips and information will be going
home soon. Students will need to pack a sack lunch
for Science Day. Also, students will be allowed to
wear jeans with their school shirt that day since we
will be doing outdoor activities.

Character Corner

ion!
We celebrate character education! Liz.Wilson@TheVanguardSchool.com

Kari.Mohni@TheVanguardSchool.com
Jessica.Kauffman@TheVanguardSchool.com
Kristin.Harris@TheVanguardSchool.com
Jennifer.Hernandez@TheVanguardSchool.com
Whitney.Green@TheVanguardSchool.com

Self -Discipline
The habit of controlling one’s desires,
emotions, and impulses; being able to
resist temptation; waiting longer for
something better. In the absence of self-
discipline, our desires control us.


http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?t=xsh8kl4ab.0.0.dzlg69dab.0&id=preview&r=3&p=https%3A%2F%2Ffiles.constantcontact.com%2F32f23d5f001%2F6b1f6fb8-dc1f-4d4b-9ace-50c94bc93536.pdf

